Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Flute (Part I)

Arr. John McAllister
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation
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Oboe/Mallets (Part I)

Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Clarinet in Bb 1 (part I)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Clarinet in Bb 2 (part II)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Clarinet in Bb 3 (part III)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Clarinet in Bb 4 (part IV)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Bass Clarinet (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Alto Sax 1 (part I)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat

‘b‘w

L 9 2 B 2 e
A A i —

=

)}
I/ 7
14

)}
I/ 7
Y

<
/

I
V7
o

I/ 7
14

[
/

1/ < @
/

Y

4

1) &

|9 N2 -
VA" A A" AR A ——

T

y Al
[ fan

16

15

13

12

=11

10

21

20

19

o0
o0&

=

e

T
7

=

17

18
o @
=

26
20 o~

24 25

-
&

23

22

n

O

32

31

29

28

27

a2
-

Vi

36

33

=
If/
|
T

€

N

)

Copyright © 2017 John McAllister

All Rights Reserved
www.johnmcallistermusic.com



Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Alto Sax 2 (part II)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Alto Sax 3 (part III)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Arr. John McAllister
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Baritone Sax (partV)

Arr. John McAllister
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Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Trumpet in Bb 1 (part I)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Trumpet in Bb (part II)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Horn in F (part III)

Arr. John McAllister
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Trombone (part IV)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat

[

Io_o'
I
-

[

[

I
bl N0 N

]
2
NEEN
L 10
i
|
N
.Wu
il
~tC
o
N A
L 18
)
=
. .PI‘A
~ UM
T

L 0 N e

18
b ° . . s
I I I I I r
 — I | | PN
T €

17
I — R S
—

16
B B i
— =]

15

14
y 4

24

23

22

21

20

19

~—

30

29

27 28

=
4'—'#
I T Ty & &
| I/ /7 e

26

o

25

P

33

32

31

37

36

35

34

]
D)

AQLLL

AQ

AQ

)
) D

Copyright © 2017 John McAllister

All Rights Reserved
www.johnmcallistermusic.com



Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Euphonium (partV)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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Jingle Bells
Flexible Instrumentation

Tuba (partV)

Arr. John McAllister

Upbeat
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